
DAY DATE MEET/EVENT SITE TIME

Tuesday Oct 1

Saturday Nov 2 Havre Meet Havre 8:00am

Saturday Nov 9 Columbia Falls Meet Columbia Falls 8:00am

Saturday Nov 16 Conrad Meet Conrad 8:00am

Saturday Nov 23 Billings Central Billings 8:00am

Fri – Sat Dec 6-7 Helena/Carroll College Helena 4:00pm/8:00am

Saturday Dec 14 Malta Meet Malta 8:00am

Saturday Jan 11 Lewistown Invite Lewistown 8:00am

Saturday Jan 18 Fort Benton Invite Fort Benton TBD

Fri – Sat Jan 24-25

Fri – Sat Jan 31-Feb 1

Fri – Sat Feb 14-15

UPDATED 10-3-24

HAVRE HIGH SCHOOL  

2024-25 SPEECH & DEBATE SCHEDULE

First Day of Practice

Divisional Meet @ East Helena

State Meet @ Laurel

NSDA National Qualifiers @ Billings 


